
Division of Grants and Agreements (DGA) 703-292-8210
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idonerso@nsf.gov

EHR GEO

HRD/DUE (non-TUES)
703-292-2187

ECCS/CMMI

  mhorneffer@nsf.gov

Tianay RobinsonSarita Allen

703-292-7859

703-292-4597
eleo@nsf.gov

Regina Alexander-Pinkney

AST/DMR/PHY
703-292-4444

Elizabeth Gebremedhin

EAR

IL Donerson
ENG

Michael HornefferStaci Jenkins
BCS/SES/NCSES

703-292-5042
sjenkins@nsf.gov

ikarasz@nsf.gov

703-292-5305
sbyrd@nsf.gov

703-292-4614

Joe Kittle
On Detail to CAAR

AGS/PLR

703-292-2649

dcoates@nsf.gov

IIA/EPS/CCF/IIS
703-292-4583

Student

BIO/SBE

DGA Front Office
Branch Chief
Team Lead

Grant Specialist

Currently Serving on Detail in DGA

703-292-4822
jrobey@nsf.gov

Chris Robey
ENG/CISE/OIIA Branch Chief

703-292-2349

Denise Robinson

   drobinso@nsf.gov
703-292-4831

jrichard@nsf.gov

Grant Administrator
Contractor - Grant Administrator

Kathleen "KC" Baukin
GEO/MPS Branch Chief

703-292-4811

doyoung@nsf.gov

703-292-4804

Willie Mae Powell

wpowell@nsf.gov

Larry Fuqua
CISE/OIIA Team Lead

703-292-4807
lfuqua@nsf.gov

Deidre Coates
ACI/CNS/IIA

Denise Young
CISE/OIIA

703-292-4837

Shirley ByrdPamela Conyers

trobinso@nsf.gov

MPS

sallen@nsf.gov

GEO Team Lead

Brenda Thomas

Denise Martin

Karen Tiplady
DGA Division Director

703-292-5016
ktiplady@nsf.gov

Jamie French
Director of Operations

703-292-8644
jhfrench@nsf.gov

Vanessa Richardson

Staff Assistant
Lori Wiley

Staff Associate
703-292-8804

703-292-4813

703-292-2523
jkittle@nsf.gov

IIP/ENG

CBET/EEC/EFRI
703-292-8293

Martha Dodson
MPS Team Lead

703-292-4834

Ilonka Karasz
CHE/DMS/MPS

703-292-5329

DEB/MCB/EF

dmartin@nsf.gov

Denise Hundley

Pam Hawkins
EHR/BIO/SBE Branch Chief

egebreme@nsf.gov

Jessie Richardson

Currently Serving on Detail External 
to DGA 

ralexand@nsf.gov

Shirley Kerchner

703-292-4819
skerchne@nsf.gov

703-292-4919

Aprile Roberson

aroberso@nsf.gov

Angela Turner
DRL/DGE

703-292-7524
aturner@nsf.gov

703-292-4817

703-292-8453

Beth Leo

DBI/IOS/SBE/SMA
Rashawn Farrior

lfarrior@nsf.gov pconyers@nsf.gov
703-292-4841

lbuckley@nsf.gov dhundley@nsf.gov isattler@nsf.gov

BCS/SES/NCSES

btthomas@nsf.gov
703-292-4830

lwiley@nsf.gov

DUE (TUES)/EHR

703-292-4803
kbaukin@nsf.gov

Kim Bub
ENG Team Lead

703-292-4331
kbub@nsf.govmdodson@nsf.gov

703-292-4839
vlrichar@nsf.gov

Irene Sattler
OCE/GEO

Jason Madigan
EHR Team Lead

703-292-4333
jmadigan@nsf.gov

Daniel McEnrue

BIO/SBE Team Lead
703-292-4808

703-292-4814
pahawkin@nsf.gov
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